Fuel Station
Catalogue of products
Beta Control s.r.o.
Cerneho 829/58, 635 00 Brno-Bystrc, Czech Republic
Telefon: +420 546 223 491, +420 515 511 201 (reception)
Beta Control LLC
50 Davids Drive Hauppauge, NY 11788 USA

ADP/T
Calculators spare parts
Ordering code Type Description
191082 ADPT-01 V2 CPU board (DK3952) for the ADP2/T calculator.
191083 ADPT-02 V2 Power supply board (DK3962) for the ADP2/T calculator.
210139 SW UPGR ADPT ADP2/T SW update.
Note: The calculator must be serviced at Beta Control.
191355 MPDT-01 CPU board (DK4050) for the ADPMPD/T and ADPMPD/T -PWM calcula-
tor. Universal board for up to 5 products on each side.
190913 MPDT-02 Peripheral board (DK4060) for the ADPMPD/T with a control of 2-level
ON/OFF valves.
191305 MPDT-08 Peripheral board (DK4401) for the ADPMPD/T -PWM with a control of
proportional valves.
190912 MPDT-03 Power supply board (DK4070) for the ADPMPD/T and ADPMPD/T -PWM.
191034 MPDT-07 Internal IFSF upgrade module for the ADPMPD/T and ADPMPD/T -PWM.
191035 MPDT-09 Analogue input board for ATC upgrade of the ADPMPD/T
and ADPMPD/T -PWM calculators
Note: It is necessary to send the calculator to Beta Control for the calibra-
tion.
210142 SW UPGR MPDT ADPMPD/T or ADPMPD/T -PWM SW update